REMEDY ENTERTAINMENT OYJ NPV

REMEDY ENTERTAINMENT OYJ NPV

ISIN:  F14000251897

Overview

2024/09/18 18:00:00

Price
16.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

-1.19% (-0.20)

F14000251897
REMEDY

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Stock

225 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

16.52 EUR (55)
16.60 EUR (176)
16.62 EUR
16.70 EUR
16.54 EUR
16.80 EUR
16.5873 EUR
1,954

32,411.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 ZfE  Global Equity Ratings o
2024/09/11 ™= Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ™8 Marktkommentar &,
2024/09/05 ™M Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/02 ™= Euyrozone Inflation und US-Arbeitsmarkt beschaftige. ..
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000251897&ID_NOTATION=189578168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3adc6439ba5281e52e53c9df2f98e58d08a981f4fe54d615c1791094f6f87d7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=107684df68a5b4fe3&time=1726777979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ff578c39f899c2b1d165e7f6c855c9a374ee5dbcc0672a1bb91d8e1c1760559&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2fcd6baca9cc4e1c&time=1726777979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d193f35d53e17cff8039cf34d7a95c9dde6addd76433c8de5e9ae08c3ba4841&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=e4e004d7726477215&time=1726777979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7378eb46ea2fe3645e1c7a7e57692693677bb73fc5a81c7437ea799e9e8b080f&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9eb60733308dfeb7&time=1726777979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405315

REMEDY ENTERTAINMENT OYJ NPV

Details

2024/09/18 18:00:00

Price
16.60 EUR

Difference ©  -1.19% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN F14000251897
Symbol REMEDY
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 225 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 16.52 EUR (55)
Ask (Ask size) 16.60 EUR (176)
Open 16.62 EUR
High 16.70 EUR
Low 16.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.80 EUR
VWAP 16.5873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,954
Trading volume 32,411.50
Number of trades 54
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.92% -21.70% -58.03%
Perf (abs.) -0.50 -4.60 -22.95

Beta - - -
Volatility 36.87 44.88 42.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.69 EUR (2,119)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.11 EUR (3,969)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.01 EUR (5,802)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.43 EUR (9,581)
YTD High | date 26.50 EUR (2024/01/12)
YTD Low | date 15.30 EUR (2024/08/05)
52 Weeks High | date 30.65 EUR (2023/10/30)
52 Weeks Low | date 15.30 EUR (2024/08/05)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 16.42 EUR 0.00 11
18
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 18:00 16.60 EUR 0.03 54
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 16.98 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:20 16.64 EUR 0.00 1
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:00 20.00 USD 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189578168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402472781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348782911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349136587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347808644

REMEDY ENTERTAINMENT OYJ NPV

Issues 13
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 16.62 EUR 0.00 1
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347808644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279178

REMEDY ENTERTAINMENT OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
REMEDY ENTERTAINMENT OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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